A  PHOTOP  Company
oncent
2004Rev.A
39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-3610157/ 3610592
Fax: +86-591-3610136   E-mail:contact@koncent.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
Specifications:
Features:
Precise Dimension

39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-3610157/ 3610592
Fax: +86-591-3610136   E-mail:contact@koncent.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
Order Information:
A Fiber Count
FC=FC type
SC=SC type
D2=2.0mm fiber
D Fiber Type
D3=3.0mm fiber
E Cable Diameter
1=1m
2=2m
F Fiber Length
LC=LC type
MU=MU type
ST=ST type
C Polishing Method
UPC=Ultra physical contact
APC=Angled physical contact
S=SM fiber
M=Multimode fiber
PC=Physical contact
KCNT-MTRJ - - / - - -X XX  XX X XX X
A     B     C     D    E     F
B Connector Type
2=2 fiber
D1=0.9mm fiber